
Hotels for the 2021 U.S. Collegiate Championships 

Best Western Plus Concordville – Host Hotel 
322 and US Rte. 1 Concordville, PA 
Room Rate: $124.00/night; includes breakfast 
Call 610-358-9400 and request the Philadelphia Summer Championships/Collegiate Championships 
room rate. To guarantee the event rate reservations must be made by July 1, 2021.  

Comfort Inn and Suites Glen Mills 
Baltimore Pike Glen Mills, PA 19342 
Room Rate: $149.00; includes breakfast 
Call 610-358-1700 and request the Philadelphia Summer Championships/Collegiate Championships 
room rate. To guarantee the event rate reservations must be made by July 1, 2021.  

 
Best Western Plus Concordville 
Rate: $124/night 
Erica Angeline eangeline@concordvilleinn.com 
 
Embassy Suites Airport 
Rate: $169/night 
Allison Cole Allison.Cole@hilton.com 
 
Residence Inn Glen Mills 
Rate: $169/night 
Cassandra.Vouriotis@marriott.com  
 
Hampton Inn Media 
Rate:  $130.00/Doubletree Concord Pike 
Mary Ellen Dailey 
Mary.Dailey@Hilton.com  
 
Doubletree Concord Pike 
Rate: $134/night 
Denise Grose 
Denise.Grose@Hilton.com  
 
Springhill Suites Essington 
Rate: $144 or $154 / night depending on suite type 
Kelly West 
Kelly.West2@marriott.com 
 
LaQuinta Suites 
Rate: $139/night 
Paul Boehme 
PBoehme@pmhotelgroup.com 
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